
Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:26 AM  4/19/2016  Page 1
2016 FHSAA 3A District 11 - 4/20/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
Charlotte High School
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Event  27   Girls High Jump 3A Varsity (15)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Island Coast 1034 Snyder, Isibella _______1
Charlotte HS 1180 Donovan, Dana _______2
Island Coast 1133 Pethers, Corey _______3
Fort Myers H  9429 Regnaert, Victoria _______4
Port Charlot  9164 DiBene, Samantha _______5
Fort Myers H 10273 Dean, Rachael _______6
Charlotte HS 10151 LeBlanc, Sophia _______7
Fort Myers H 11336 Oakes-Lottridge, Sidn _______8
Riverdale HS 11167 Geren, Kyla _______9
Island Coast 12288 Jackson, Zharia _______10
Fort Myers H 12155 Cox, Lindsey _______11
Ida S. Baker 11250 Dryzmala, Savanah _______12
Riverdale HS 11434 Presson, Anna _______13
Charlotte HS  9427 Beisner, Shelby _______14
Charlotte HS 1081 Vaughn, Emily _______15

Event  28   Boys High Jump 3A Varsity (12)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Port Charlot 11432 Johnson, Eli _______1
Port Charlot 12433 Romulus, Rod _______2
Riverdale HS 10141 Johnson, Conielus _______3
Mariner HS 11253 Rohrbach, Bryce _______4
Fort Myers H 10430 Bergman, Jordan _______5
Fort Myers H 11201 Stobaugh, Ben _______6
Ida S. Baker 12181 Olson, Daniel _______7
Island Coast 12183 Sirmons, Craig _______8
Riverdale HS 12221 Malivert, Daniel _______9
Fort Myers H 11431 DeGroot, Dawson _______10
Fort Myers H 12278 Jenkins, Connor _______11
Charlotte HS 11428 Mcclary, Travon _______12

Event  29   Girls Pole Vault 3A Varsity (16)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Charlotte HS 12447 Smith, Denise _______1
South Fort M 11467 Caltagrione, Caitlynn _______2
Ida S. Baker 10457 Revis, Ashley _______3
Charlotte HS 11448 Smith, Karson _______4
Riverdale HS 12462 Drabik, Brooke _______5
Riverdale HS 11464 Topliff, Kassidy _______6
South Fort M  9468 Cintron, Jaslyn _______7
South Fort M 11469 Finch, Casey _______8
Charlotte HS 12449 Vakil, Kaila _______9
Ida S. Baker 12341 Ortiz, Kaileen _______10
Riverdale HS 11167 Geren, Kyla _______11
Fort Myers H  9276 Hackett, Leeanne _______12
Riverdale HS 11463 Longo, Callie _______13
Fort Myers H  9249 Chlumsky, Alexandra _______14
Charlotte HS  9446 Jen, Natalie _______15
Fort Myers H 1117 Gear, Kristlin _______16

Event  30   Boys Pole Vault 3A Varsity (17)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort Myers H 10454 Bregula, Kylen _______1
Fort Myers H  9455 Pautig, Xavier _______2
Charlotte HS 12452 Tryba, Dalton _______3
Fort Myers H 10456 Thompson, Spencer _______4
Charlotte HS 11453 Walker, Jonathon _______5
Fort Myers H  9385 Lemmon, Jacob _______6
South Fort M 12472 Gibely, Garrett _______7
Ida S. Baker 10458 Deno, Brent _______8
Charlotte HS 12450 Flores, Alex _______9
Charlotte HS 11451 Larson, Dalton _______10
Ida S. Baker 11461 O'Conner, Jimmy _______11
Riverdale HS 12465 Garcia, Jeremiah _______12
Riverdale HS 12466 Ratliff, Dalton _______13
South Fort M 12471 Eladel, Dominic _______14
Ida S. Baker 12460 Diggs, Jordan _______15
South Fort M 12470 Barselou, Thomas _______16
Ida S. Baker 12459 Diggs, Drayton _______17
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Event  31   Girls Long Jump 3A Varsity (25)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the 1/4"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Cape Coral H 10435 Hines, Lakheria _______1
Fort Myers H  989 Lafosse, Benjelle _______2
Island Coast 10160 Harris, Victorya _______3
Cape Coral H 103 Moss, Allyson _______4
Port Charlot  9165 Thompson, Tori _______5
Fort Myers H 11198 Riley, Nyiah _______6
Ida S. Baker 1099 Norris, Taylor _______7
Cypress Lake 10197 Salters, Meloni _______8
North Fort M  9215 Cohen, Michele _______9
North Fort M 10216 Walden, Makenzi _______10
Riverdale HS  9309 Frison, Mahogany _______11
Ida S. Baker  9202 Fountain, Makiah _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H  9436 Gear, Kailey _______1
Riverdale HS 10135 Barton, Britney _______2
North Fort M 11442 Wimbush, Deja _______3
Island Coast 12159 Guerrero, Emily _______4
Fort Myers H  991 Talbert, Idalia _______5
Riverdale HS  9138 Staley, Symone _______6
Port Charlot 10302 Chambers, Abigail _______7
South Fort M 11317 Nance, K'Hyana _______8
Lehigh HS 12439 Mendoza, Alexxis _______9
Port Charlot 11127 Guerrier, Gerda _______10
Cypress Lake 1086 Brown, Deshanae _______11
Riverdale HS 12136 Mcguire, Caylee _______12
South Fort M 11445 Day, I'Keriah _______13

Event  32   Boys Long Jump 3A Varsity (28)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the 1/4"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Riverdale HS  9444 Rowe, Keshon _______1
Cape Coral H 1075 Anderson, Rickey _______2
Mariner HS 10185 Butz, Christian _______3
Ida S. Baker 12102 Carter, Donte _______4
Mariner HS  9441 Hunter, Rashawn _______5
Cypress Lake 1188 Thomas, Isaiah _______6
North Fort M  9300 Johnson, Michael _______7
Riverdale HS  9139 Campbell, Tyrone _______8
Lehigh HS 11252 Ambroise, Ishmael _______9
Fort Myers H 12278 Jenkins, Connor _______10
Port Charlot 11133 Harvey, Ernest _______11
Island Coast 11204 Lusk, Drew _______12
Charlotte HS 1185 White, Jacob _______13
Port Charlot 11132 Francis, Jason _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H 10430 Bergman, Jordan _______1
Ida S. Baker 11438 Williams, Issac _______2
Port Charlot 10308 Keyes, Davon _______3
Ida S. Baker 11437 Stewart, James _______4
Ida S. Baker 12181 Olson, Daniel _______5
Fort Myers H 10200 Dorelien, Voldrick _______6
Port Charlot 10443 Luther, Tyreece _______7
Island Coast 10182 Howitt, Cameron _______8
Charlotte HS 11428 Mcclary, Travon _______9
South Fort M 11149 Wimbush, Antonio _______10
Fort Myers H 11201 Stobaugh, Ben _______11
Charlotte HS 11175 Price, D'Vonte _______12
South Fort M 12147 Johnson, Willie _______13
Lehigh HS 12440 Norville, Joshua _______14

Event  33   Girls Triple Jump 3A Varsity (16)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the 1/4"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Fort M  9405 Byrd, Sarah _______1
Charlotte HS 10151 LeBlanc, Sophia _______2
Ida S. Baker 1099 Norris, Taylor _______3
Fort Myers H  9249 Chlumsky, Alexandra _______4
Fort Myers H  9436 Gear, Kailey _______5
Fort Myers H 11198 Riley, Nyiah _______6
Charlotte HS  9427 Beisner, Shelby _______7
Fort Myers H  991 Talbert, Idalia _______8
Port Charlot 10492 Griffiths, Kaelyn _______9
North Fort M 11442 Wimbush, Deja _______10
Port Charlot 10302 Chambers, Abigail _______11
Riverdale HS 11434 Presson, Anna _______12
South Fort M 11317 Nance, K'Hyana _______13
Lehigh HS 12439 Mendoza, Alexxis _______14
Port Charlot 11356 Goucher, Alden _______15
South Fort M 11445 Day, I'Keriah _______16
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Event  34   Boys Triple Jump 3A Varsity (26)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the 1/4"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Mariner HS  9441 Hunter, Rashawn _______1
Riverdale HS  9444 Rowe, Keshon _______2
Ida S. Baker 11438 Williams, Issac _______3
North Fort M 10299 Jimenez, Sebastian _______4
Mariner HS  9186 Butz, Elijah _______5
Charlotte HS  9248 Fulton, Jason _______6
Port Charlot  9134 Jean-Louis, Marc _______7
Ida S. Baker  9497 Mason, Shomari _______8
Port Charlot 10307 Edwards, Jayden _______9
Mariner HS 11253 Rohrbach, Bryce _______10
Port Charlot 10443 Luther, Tyreece _______11
Riverdale HS  9139 Campbell, Tyrone _______12
Fort Myers H 11277 Bornelus, Bensley _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lehigh HS 12184 Pierre, Wadley _______1
Riverdale HS 12221 Malivert, Daniel _______2
Charlotte HS 11172 Hohne, Trevor _______3
Port Charlot 12433 Romulus, Rod _______4
Fort Myers H 11201 Stobaugh, Ben _______5
Fort Myers H 10200 Dorelien, Voldrick _______6
Charlotte HS 1185 White, Jacob _______7
Ida S. Baker 11437 Stewart, James _______8
Lehigh HS 11252 Ambroise, Ishmael _______9
Ida S. Baker 12181 Olson, Daniel _______10
Charlotte HS 11428 Mcclary, Travon _______11
North Fort M 12498 Dorsey, Errick _______12
Lehigh HS 12440 Norville, Joshua _______13

Event  35   Girls Discus Throw 3A Varsity (26)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the inch.  No 1/4" or 1/2" allowed

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Lehigh HS 11397 Brown, Ra'kearia _______1
Cape Coral H  9367 Noel, Wislane _______2
Fort Myers H 12380 Mason, Aliyah _______3
Port Charlot 10410 Atwood, Kasai _______4
Cypress Lake 10376 Burgess, Mallory _______5
South Fort M 10422 Marius, Lourdemaelle _______6
Lehigh HS 12398 Massey, Taya _______7
South Fort M  9421 Kingsbury, Kiara _______8
Cape Coral H 10366 Beaujour, Rhode _______9
Fort Myers H 10382 Zubrowski, Ellie _______10
Charlotte HS  9369 Meddaugh, Lauren _______11
South Fort M 11420 Haywood, Amari _______12
Fort Myers H 11379 Garrett, Addison _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H 11381 Messina, Chloe _______1
Cape Coral H  9368 Ruiz, Monica _______2
Riverdale HS 10416 Malone, Kaitlyn _______3
North Fort M  9405 Byrd, Sarah _______4
Ida S. Baker 11387 Cavalieri, Gina _______5
Island Coast 11393 Rivera Suarez, Eidaliz _______6
Lehigh HS  9399 Thomas, Zahniya _______7
Charlotte HS 12370 Neal, Sarah _______8
Port Charlot 10411 Dempaire, Sariah _______9
Charlotte HS 10371 Thompson, Hallie _______10
Ida S. Baker 11388 Gross, Amanda _______11
Island Coast 10394 Tilman, Precious _______12
Riverdale HS 12415 Bibbey, Rachel _______13

Event  36   Boys Discus Throw 3A Varsity (35)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the inch.  No 1/4" or 1/2" allowed

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

South Fort M 11424 Mesidor, Jhony _______1
Lehigh HS 11401 Lewis, Travis _______2
Cypress Lake 10378 Rodriguez, Alex _______3
Port Charlot 10412 Allshouse, Trace _______4
Cypress Lake 10377 Lemoine, Joseph _______5
South Fort M 11426 Williams, Aquila _______6
Port Charlot 11414 Lewis, D'Andre _______7
Port Charlot 11413 Gordon, Mike _______8
Ida S. Baker  9392 Phillips, Sam _______9
South Fort M 10425 Neal, Cameron _______10
South Fort M 11423 Isley, Hunter _______11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Riverdale HS 10418 Johnson, Nick _______1
Fort Myers H  9385 Lemmon, Jacob _______2
Lehigh HS 11400 Joseph, Smith _______3
North Fort M 10406 McMullen, Colton _______4
Island Coast 10395 Howe, Justin _______5
Ida S. Baker 11390 Cavanagh, Ryan _______6
North Fort M  9407 Taylor, Adolphus _______7
Fort Myers H 11384 Leake, Gavin _______8
Island Coast 11396 Ruano, Lazaro _______9
Mariner HS 10404 Rees, Hunter _______10
Charlotte HS 11372 Callahan, Jordan _______11
Riverdale HS 10417 Bibbey, Drew _______12
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  36   Boys Discus Throw 3A Varsit
Fort Myers H 12386 Lombardo, Robert _______1
North Fort M  9409 Young, Chris _______2
North Fort M  9408 Taylor, Isaiah _______3
Charlotte HS 12373 LaBeach, Xavier _______4
Charlotte HS 11375 Zozus, tom _______5
Lehigh HS 12402 Williams, Matthew _______6
Mariner HS 10403 Ramsey, Christopher _______7
Charlotte HS 11374 Price, G'Vonte _______8
Riverdale HS 11419 Viola, Nick _______9
Ida S. Baker 11391 Cobb, Robert _______10
Ida S. Baker 12389 Aydogmus, Kaya _______11
Fort Myers H 12383 Corgelas, Amos _______12

Event  39   Girls Shot Put 3A Varsity (32)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the 1/4"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Riverdale HS 10416 Malone, Kaitlyn _______1
South Fort M 10496 Noel, Lendine _______2
Cape Coral H  9367 Noel, Wislane _______3
South Fort M 10495 Ladson, Alondr'e _______4
Charlotte HS 12370 Neal, Sarah _______5
Lehigh HS 12398 Massey, Taya _______6
South Fort M 10494 Joseph, Jennifer _______7
Island Coast 11485 Piper, Tia _______8
South Fort M 12493 Isma, Fendy _______9
Cypress Lake 10376 Burgess, Mallory _______10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 11387 Cavalieri, Gina _______1
Fort Myers H 11381 Messina, Chloe _______2
Fort Myers H 11379 Garrett, Addison _______3
Port Charlot 10410 Atwood, Kasai _______4
Ida S. Baker 11482 Delaporte, Kylie _______5
Ida S. Baker  9483 Wray, Cameron _______6
Port Charlot 10492 Griffiths, Kaelyn _______7
Fort Myers H 12380 Mason, Aliyah _______8
Mariner HS 12488 Torres, Jayda _______9
Lehigh HS 11486 Brown, Janiya _______10
Cape Coral H  9368 Ruiz, Monica _______11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
North Fort M  9405 Byrd, Sarah _______1
Island Coast 11393 Rivera Suarez, Eidaliz _______2
Cape Coral H 10366 Beaujour, Rhode _______3
Riverdale HS 12415 Bibbey, Rachel _______4
Fort Myers H 10382 Zubrowski, Ellie _______5
Charlotte HS 12474 Fining, Samantha _______6
Ida S. Baker 11388 Gross, Amanda _______7
Charlotte HS 12473 Chavarria, Kendall _______8
Port Charlot 10411 Dempaire, Sariah _______9
Island Coast 10394 Tilman, Precious _______10
Lehigh HS  9487 Curry, Aleisha _______11

Event  40   Boys Shot Put 3A Varsity (34)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Measure to the 1/4"

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Lehigh HS 11401 Lewis, Travis _______1
Mariner HS 12490 Irizarry, Justin _______2
South Fort M 11424 Mesidor, Jhony _______3
Fort Myers H  9481 LaRosa, David _______4
Cypress Lake 10378 Rodriguez, Alex _______5
Lehigh HS 11400 Joseph, Smith _______6
South Fort M 11426 Williams, Aquila _______7
Cypress Lake 10377 Lemoine, Joseph _______8
Mariner HS 10491 Milan, Juan _______9
South Fort M 11423 Isley, Hunter _______10
Port Charlot 11413 Gordon, Mike _______11
North Fort M  9407 Taylor, Adolphus _______12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 11484 Williamson, Bryce _______1
Port Charlot 11414 Lewis, D'Andre _______2
South Fort M 10425 Neal, Cameron _______3
Fort Myers H  9480 Jiminez, Malachi _______4
North Fort M 10406 McMullen, Colton _______5
Riverdale HS 10418 Johnson, Nick _______6
Riverdale HS 10417 Bibbey, Drew _______7
Port Charlot 10412 Allshouse, Trace _______8
Fort Myers H  9478 Brooks, Blade _______9
North Fort M  9409 Young, Chris _______10
Ida S. Baker  9392 Phillips, Sam _______11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Charlotte HS  9477 Hall, Dustyn _______1
Fort Myers H 11479 Campbell, Jeffery _______2
North Fort M  9408 Taylor, Isaiah _______3
Mariner HS 10489 Gonzalez, Alex _______4
Charlotte HS 10475 Deackoff, Jordan _______5
Island Coast 10395 Howe, Justin _______6
Ida S. Baker 11391 Cobb, Robert _______7
Charlotte HS 11476 Fining, Jack _______8
Lehigh HS 12402 Williams, Matthew _______9
Riverdale HS 11419 Viola, Nick _______10
Ida S. Baker 12389 Aydogmus, Kaya _______11
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Event  17   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (9)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Clerk must check the 4 athletes competing

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cape Coral H _______1A
1) 4 Young, Cheyenne 9 2) 324 Kohlmeier, Abby 11
3) 3 Moss, Allyson 10 4) 1 Kohlmeier, Jackie 10
Charlotte HS _______2A
1) 10 Smith, Brittney L. 10 2) 330 Rodetsky, Sydney 9
3) 329 Ressel, Natalie 11 4) 328 Kanagy, Katie 10
Port Charlot _______3A
1) 359 Reyes, Isabella 9 2) 356 Goucher, Alden 11
3) 358 Quinones, Amy 9 4) 357 Lechien, Tristian 12
5) 218 Fultz, Sabrina 12 6) 50 Gerofsky, Delaney 12
Fort Myers H _______4A
1) 337 Paul, Grace 12 2) 335 Kurland, Fiona 10
3) 336 Oakes-Lottridge, Sidney 4) 18 Kaminski, Kailyn 9
5) 662 Holston, Julia 9 6) 20 McDonald, Grace 10
Mariner HS _______4B
1) 41 Brown, Jordan 9 2) 682 Kline, Jenny 12
3) 293 Lane, McKenzie 10 4) 42 Petracca, Emily 12
5) 241 Ring, Andie 9 6) 211 Gonzalez, Tatianna 10
7) 488 Torres, Jayda 12
Island Coast _______5A
1) 344 Foster, Montana 12 2) 33 Pethers, Corey 11
3) 289 Rankin, Alexandria 11 4) 34 Snyder, Isibella 10
Riverdale HS _______6A
1) 58 Kelly, McKayla 11 2) 364 Lovett, Marissa 11
3) 61 Oliver, Chelsey 10 4) 219 St. Croix, Abigail 11
North Fort M _______7A
1) 46 Easterly, Ashley 9 2) 47 Easterly, Kayla 11
3) 691 Horan, Rachel 10 4) 48 Zohler, Delanie 9
Ida S. Baker _______8A
1) 27 Hernandez, Keschel 12 2) 341 Ortiz, Kaileen 12
3) 26 Gonzales, Ariana 10 4) 28 Watson, Ashley 9

Event  18   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (11)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 10:00 AM
Clerk must check the 4 athletes competing

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Port Charlot _______1A
1) 361 Bateau, Jean 11 2) 360 Baras, Carson 10
3) 57 Wilder, Hayden 11 4) 363 Perez, John 9
Riverdale HS _______2A
Fort Myers H _______3A
1) 21 Babatz, Evan 11 2) 22 Carpenter, Nick 9
3) 338 Fedec, Stephen 12 4) 235 Hordinski, Sam 11
5) 178 Jean, Josias 11 6) 236 Kennedy, Josh 11
North Fort M _______3B
1) 353 Galyon, Aaron 11 2) 354 Lindsey, Jarrett 11
3) 49 Zavalaga, Christian 11 4) 355 Zischkau, Max 9
Charlotte HS _______4A
1) 268 Uebelacker, Justin 12 2) 11 Daniele, Christopher 12
3) 331 Graham, Chauncey 12 4) 12 Dillon, Marshall 12
Cape Coral H _______4B
1) 6 Markovich, Bryan 10 2) 326 Bush, Jonathan 9
3) 227 Bauer, Brice 9 4) 228 Oben, Evan 9
Ida S. Baker _______5A
1) 343 Glenfield, Brandon 12 2) 238 Harshman, Jonathan 11
3) 30 Pace, Collin 10 4) 31 Ringer, Ryan 9
5) 32 Trujillo, Jacob 12 6) 29 Fernandez, George 10
Cypress Lake _______5B
1) 15 Higdon, Brandon 11 2) 333 Higdon, Ethan 10
3) 16 Le, Timmy 12 4) 334 Scurry, Jaylin 9
Lehigh HS _______6A
Mariner HS _______7A
1) 43 Baranowski, Samuel 11 2) 242 Gonzalez, Darickson 11
3) 352 Guevara, DeVontay 12 4) 44 Roberts, Shannon 9
5) 295 Robinson-Lucero, Brian 6) 45 Santana, Oscar 11
7) 296 Singh, Alex 10
Island Coast _______8A
1) 35 Defoor, Mateo 11 2) 345 Lester, Samir 10
3) 346 Martin, Bobby 11 4) 36 Ramos, Chris 12
5) 347 Perez, Joey 11

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (22)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Riverdale HS 10169 Kersey, Kaylee _______1
South Fort M  9170 Corgelas, Brittany _______2
Riverdale HS 10166 Barton, Briana _______3
Charlotte HS 11152 Underwood, Jaliyah _______4
Charlotte HS 10150 Augustin, Brittny _______5
Island Coast 10160 Harris, Victorya _______6
Island Coast 11161 Hernandez, Stephnie _______7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 3A V
Fort Myers H 12155 Cox, Lindsey _______1
Riverdale HS 11168 Iglehart, Valerie _______2
Cypress Lake 11153 O'Malley, Kylie _______3
Island Coast 12159 Guerrero, Emily _______4
Port Charlot  9165 Thompson, Tori _______5
Fort Myers H 11157 Zamor, Sophia _______6
South Fort M 11171 Sibert, Sharrell _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Port Charlot  9164 DiBene, Samantha _______1
Lehigh HS 11162 Cardona, Diamond _______2
Riverdale HS 11167 Geren, Kyla _______3
Fort Myers H 12156 Peoples, Na'Quasha _______4
Ida S. Baker 10158 Leisure, Emma _______5
Charlotte HS 10151 LeBlanc, Sophia _______6
Fort Myers H 12154 Badeau, Elene _______7
Lehigh HS 11163 Cruz, Kayla _______8

Event  10   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (22)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Port Charlot 11187 Chase, Tariq _______1
Mariner HS 10185 Butz, Christian _______2
South Fort M 10193 Gouin, Darfnell _______3
Ida S. Baker 12180 Colon, Luis _______4
Island Coast 12183 Sirmons, Craig _______5
Charlotte HS 11174 Noel, Elijah _______6
Fort Myers H 11177 Agostino, Marc _______7
Riverdale HS 11190 Grant, Chaz _______8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Fort Myers H 12176 Abarbanel, Ruan _______2
Riverdale HS 10192 Payne, Antaeveon _______3
Fort Myers H 11178 Jean, Josias _______4
Ida S. Baker 12181 Olson, Daniel _______5
Port Charlot 12188 Maddock, Tj _______6
Mariner HS  9186 Butz, Elijah _______7
Charlotte HS 11173 Mapp, Brandon _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Port Charlot  9189 Muse, Steven _______1
Island Coast 10182 Howitt, Cameron _______2
Lehigh HS 12184 Pierre, Wadley _______3
Charlotte HS 11175 Price, D'Vonte _______4
Fort Myers H 12179 St. Louis, Jeff _______5
Charlotte HS 11172 Hohne, Trevor _______6
Riverdale HS  9191 Grant, Marshall _______7

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (39)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Ida S. Baker 11100 Sherman, Taylor _______1
Lehigh HS 11110 Crawford, Alexis _______2
Cape Coral H  972 Lewis, Joilynn _______3
Riverdale HS 12137 Rounds, Malaya _______4
South Fort M  9145 Mitchell, Khari _______5
Port Charlot 10130 Tyler, DaTiki _______6
Island Coast  9105 Crosby, Kara _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Island Coast 11106 Gary, Jaelyne _______1
Charlotte HS 1081 Vaughn, Emily _______2
Port Charlot 11127 Guerrier, Gerda _______3
Ida S. Baker 1297 Clark, Syniah _______4
Lehigh HS 12113 Stewart, Wintrice _______5
Cypress Lake 1086 Brown, Deshanae _______6
Fort Myers H  989 Lafosse, Benjelle _______7
Cape Coral H 1173 Markau, Lisa-Maria _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Ida S. Baker 1099 Norris, Taylor _______1
Mariner HS 12117 Stam, Aubin _______2
Charlotte HS  979 Chavarria, Kaitlyn _______3
South Fort M 11143 Castor, Mirlege _______4
Cape Coral H 1171 Ladson, Keahjah _______5
Riverdale HS 10135 Barton, Britney _______6
North Fort M  9123 Wilson, Caeley _______7
Fort Myers H 1090 Lockhart, Aaliyah _______8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Island Coast 12108 Saint-Luc, Kensia _______1
Port Charlot 10128 Pritchett, Emma _______2
Lehigh HS  9112 Ramos, Briana _______3
Charlotte HS 1180 Donovan, Dana _______4
Riverdale HS  9138 Staley, Symone _______5
Fort Myers H  991 Talbert, Idalia _______6
North Fort M  9121 Hause, Alanna _______7
Ida S. Baker 1298 Montoya, Marcela _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Lehigh HS  9111 Green, Mi'Keria _______1
Island Coast 11107 Loffman, kyra _______2
Fort Myers H 1192 Tobler, Jesenia _______3
Riverdale HS 12136 Mcguire, Caylee _______4
Cape Coral H 1174 Sainteus, Tyanna _______5
North Fort M 11122 Weaver, Brenda _______6
South Fort M  9144 Green, Thais-lyn _______7
Port Charlot  9129 Rockymore, Jalynn _______8
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Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (40)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Cape Coral H  977 Hernandez, Osbel _______1
Lehigh HS 11115 Nance, Arthur _______2
Charlotte HS 1283 Thomas, Stantley _______3
South Fort M 12147 Johnson, Willie _______4
North Fort M 12124 Anderson, J'Ravien _______5
Fort Myers H 1094 Cochran, Brandon _______6
Ida S. Baker 12102 Carter, Donte _______7
Mariner HS 11120 Valcourt, Lorenzo _______8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Mariner HS  9118 Charles, Jonathon _______1
Lehigh HS 12114 Jarrett, Pedro _______2
North Fort M 11126 White, Zaquandre _______3
Fort Myers H 1195 Guervil, Widchard _______4
Port Charlot 11131 Eckhoff, Madison _______5
Ida S. Baker 10101 Blow, Jesse _______6
Riverdale HS  9142 Paul, Taeshawn _______7
South Fort M  9148 Magee, James _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Fort Myers H 1096 Louis, Wilson _______1
Cape Coral H  976 Fruit, Ethan _______2
Port Charlot 11133 Harvey, Ernest _______3
South Fort M 11149 Wimbush, Antonio _______4
Charlotte HS 1084 Warren, Savorion _______5
Riverdale HS  9139 Campbell, Tyrone _______6
Cypress Lake 1187 Farrell, Ryan _______7
Mariner HS 11119 Middleton, David _______8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Cape Coral H 1075 Anderson, Rickey _______1
Port Charlot 11132 Francis, Jason _______2
Ida S. Baker 12103 Keller, Josh _______3
Lehigh HS 11116 Stewart, Patson _______4
Charlotte HS 1182 Hicks, D'Andre _______5
Fort Myers H 1293 Cless, Jesley _______6
Riverdale HS 12140 Chang, Jamel _______7
Cypress Lake 1188 Thomas, Isaiah _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
North Fort M 11125 Riggins, Herbert _______1
Cape Coral H 1178 Washington, Isaac _______2
Charlotte HS 1185 White, Jacob _______3
South Fort M 11146 Dorris, E'Quan _______4
Ida S. Baker 12104 Maxwell, Jannai _______5
Island Coast 11109 Smith, Calvin _______6
Port Charlot  9134 Jean-Louis, Marc _______7
Riverdale HS 10141 Johnson, Conielus _______8

Event  13   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (10)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

Clerk must check the 4 athletes competing
Check mark for prelim :  circle for finals

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Island Coast _______2
1) 105 Crosby, Kara 9 2) 106 Gary, Jaelyne 11
3) 160 Harris, Victorya 10 4) 542 Saint-Pierre, Keicha 10
Fort Myers H _______3
1) 91 Talbert, Idalia 9 2) 199 Tobler, Jayna 11
3) 92 Tobler, Jesenia 11 4) 436 Gear, Kailey 9
5) 198 Riley, Nyiah 11 6) 89 Lafosse, Benjelle 9
Charlotte HS _______4
1) 81 Vaughn, Emily 10 2) 79 Chavarria, Kaitlyn 9
3) 150 Augustin, Brittny 10 4) 152 Underwood, Jaliyah 11
5) 80 Donovan, Dana 11
Cape Coral H _______5
1) 71 Ladson, Keahjah 11 2) 74 Sainteus, Tyanna 11
3) 195 Mora, Gabrielle 9 4) 72 Lewis, Joilynn 9
North Fort M _______6
1) 215 Cohen, Michele 9 2) 216 Walden, Makenzi 10
3) 122 Weaver, Brenda 11 4) 442 Wimbush, Deja 11

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mariner HS _______2
1) 211 Gonzalez, Tatianna 10 2) 293 Lane, McKenzie 10
3) 117 Stam, Aubin 12 4) 294 Velazquez-Ridley, Celia 
Ida S. Baker _______3
1) 98 Montoya, Marcela 12 2) 100 Sherman, Taylor 11
3) 99 Norris, Taylor 10 4) 202 Fountain, Makiah 9
South Fort M _______4
1) 143 Castor, Mirlege 11 2) 445 Day, I'Keriah 11
3) 257 Jocelyn, Tricht 12 4) 316 McMiller, Myke'lah 10
5) 145 Mitchell, Khari 9
Riverdale HS _______5
1) 135 Barton, Britney 10 2) 136 Mcguire, Caylee 12
3) 137 Rounds, Malaya 12 4) 138 Staley, Symone 9
Port Charlot _______6
1) 165 Thompson, Tori 9 2) 130 Tyler, DaTiki 10
3) 128 Pritchett, Emma 10 4) 127 Guerrier, Gerda 11
5) 304 Fann, Jasmine 9
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Event  14   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (11)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

Clerk must check the 4 athletes competing
Check mark for prelim :  circle for finals

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Cape Coral H _______2
North Fort M _______3
1) 124 Anderson, J'Ravien 12 2) 217 Johnson, Freddie 12
3) 300 Johnson, Michael 9 4) 126 White, Zaquandre 11
South Fort M _______4
1) 146 Dorris, E'Quan 11 2) 193 Gouin, Darfnell 10
3) 147 Johnson, Willie 12 4) 258 Leontes, Althiery 11
5) 580 Scott, William 10 6) 149 Wimbush, Antonio 11
Ida S. Baker _______5
1) 101 Blow, Jesse 10 2) 103 Keller, Josh 12
3) 104 Maxwell, Jannai 12 4) 286 Williams, Brennan 12
5) 102 Carter, Donte 12 6) 284 Lewis, Jordan 12
Riverdale HS _______6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mariner HS _______2
1) 118 Charles, Jonathon 9 2) 212 Chavez, Jorge 9
3) 352 Guevara, DeVontay 12 4) 441 Hunter, Rashawn 9
5) 214 Kuchman, Edward 12 6) 119 Middleton, David 11
7) 120 Valcourt, Lorenzo 11 8) 213 Klein, Scott 11
Lehigh HS _______3
Charlotte HS _______4
1) 85 White, Jacob 11 2) 83 Thomas, Stantley 12
3) 82 Hicks, D'Andre 11 4) 175 Price, D'Vonte 11
5) 84 Warren, Savorion 10
Fort Myers H _______5
1) 178 Jean, Josias 11 2) 200 Dorelien, Voldrick 10
3) 94 Cochran, Brandon 10 4) 95 Guervil, Widchard 11
5) 179 St. Louis, Jeff 12 6) 93 Cless, Jesley 12
Port Charlot _______6
1) 443 Luther, Tyreece 10 2) 134 Jean-Louis, Marc 9
3) 132 Francis, Jason 11 4) 133 Harvey, Ernest 11
Cypress Lake _______7
1) 87 Farrell, Ryan 11 2) 271 Odili, Greg 10
3) 88 Thomas, Isaiah 11 4) 270 Augustine, Winslot 10

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (36)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Port Charlot  9304 Fann, Jasmine _______1
North Fort M 12297 Santiago, Damari _______2
South Fort M 11317 Nance, K'Hyana _______3
Island Coast 11289 Rankin, Alexandria _______4
Riverdale HS 11219 St. Croix, Abigail _______5
Cape Coral H 1173 Markau, Lisa-Maria _______6
Fort Myers H  9275 Gleason, Abbey _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Lehigh HS 10290 Dixon, Alianna _______1
Port Charlot  9303 Ellison, Nicael _______2
Island Coast  9287 Church, Shania _______3
Riverdale HS 11310 Hamm, Amanda _______4
North Fort M  948 Zohler, Delanie _______5
Charlotte HS  9264 Streetman, Abby _______6
Mariner HS 10293 Lane, McKenzie _______7
Ida S. Baker  9282 Notto, Ava _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Cape Coral H 12259 Odeh, Dana _______1
North Fort M 10216 Walden, Makenzi _______2
Fort Myers H 10273 Dean, Rachael _______3
Lehigh HS 12291 Ezenwa, Amara _______4
South Fort M 12315 Collins, Kelsey _______5
Riverdale HS  9309 Frison, Mahogany _______6
Charlotte HS  9263 Pappas, Jamie _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Charlotte HS  9262 Dillon, Molly _______1
Fort Myers H  9274 Gear, Lillian _______2
Cypress Lake 10269 Crandell, Emerson _______3
Riverdale HS 12311 Hansen, Alainee _______4
Cape Coral H  9195 Mora, Gabrielle _______5
Mariner HS 11294 Velazquez-Ridley, Cel _______6
Port Charlot  9305 Odenweller, Madelein _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Ida S. Baker  9281 Francisco, Giovana _______1
Cape Coral H 12194 Bailey, Cournirea _______2
Port Charlot 10302 Chambers, Abigail _______3
Island Coast 12288 Jackson, Zharia _______4
South Fort M 10316 McMiller, Myke'lah _______5
Fort Myers H  9276 Hackett, Leeanne _______6
Charlotte HS 10265 Telfer, Olivia _______7
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Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (37)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Cape Coral H 1075 Anderson, Rickey _______1
North Fort M 10301 Wilkins, Joseph _______2
Fort Myers H 12280 Schmelzle, Tommy _______3
South Fort M 11320 Perkins, Antravius _______4
Ida S. Baker 11285 Nevelus, Monfred _______5
Port Charlot 12306 Barone, Austin _______6
Charlotte HS 10267 Patel, Kishan _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
South Fort M 10319 Morris, William _______1
Ida S. Baker  9283 Beaubrun, Kennice _______2
Fort Myers H 12278 Jenkins, Connor _______3
Charlotte HS 12268 Uebelacker, Justin _______4
Cypress Lake 10270 Augustine, Winslot _______5
Mariner HS 12214 Kuchman, Edward _______6
Cape Coral H 10261 Myers, Garrett _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Charlotte HS  9266 Mizell, John _______1
North Fort M  9300 Johnson, Michael _______2
South Fort M 11318 Moore, Shantrel _______3
Lehigh HS 12209 McAfee, Ceaph _______4
Riverdale HS 10313 Moran, Jordhe _______5
Fort Myers H 12279 Marcelin, Marcus _______6
Cypress Lake 10271 Odili, Greg _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
North Fort M 10299 Jimenez, Sebastian _______1
Island Coast  9205 Wood, Trevor _______2
Riverdale HS 10312 Moran, Jomar _______3
Ida S. Baker 12286 Williams, Brennan _______4
South Fort M 10321 Simmons, Terrel _______5
Fort Myers H 11277 Bornelus, Bensley _______6
Mariner HS 10296 Singh, Alex _______7
Port Charlot 10308 Keyes, Davon _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Mariner HS 12295 Robinson-Lucero, Bria _______1
Riverdale HS  9314 Sanabria, Nicholas _______2
Port Charlot 10307 Edwards, Jayden _______3
Ida S. Baker 12284 Lewis, Jordan _______4
Lehigh HS 10292 Jacques-Louis, Rahkee _______5
Cypress Lake 11272 Saintcyrin, Peterson _______6
North Fort M 10298 D'Amico, Devon _______7
Cape Coral H 10260 Garcia, Jonathan _______8

Event  11   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (24)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

North Fort M  9254 Hurrell, Hailey _______1
Ida S. Baker 10158 Leisure, Emma _______2
South Fort M 12257 Jocelyn, Tricht _______3
Charlotte HS 10150 Augustin, Brittny _______4
Port Charlot  9165 Thompson, Tori _______5
Fort Myers H 12155 Cox, Lindsey _______6
Island Coast 11161 Hernandez, Stephnie _______7
Riverdale HS 10169 Kersey, Kaylee _______8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Fort Myers H  9249 Chlumsky, Alexandra _______1
Ida S. Baker 11250 Dryzmala, Savanah _______2
Riverdale HS 11167 Geren, Kyla _______3
Cypress Lake 11153 O'Malley, Kylie _______4
Fort Myers H 12154 Badeau, Elene _______5
Charlotte HS  979 Chavarria, Kaitlyn _______6
South Fort M  9170 Corgelas, Brittany _______7
Port Charlot  9164 DiBene, Samantha _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Riverdale HS 10166 Barton, Briana _______1
Riverdale HS 11168 Iglehart, Valerie _______2
Fort Myers H 11157 Zamor, Sophia _______3
Island Coast 12159 Guerrero, Emily _______4
Charlotte HS 11152 Underwood, Jaliyah _______5
South Fort M 11171 Sibert, Sharrell _______6
Charlotte HS 10151 LeBlanc, Sophia _______7
North Fort M 10255 Zezula, Mikayla _______8

Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A Varsity (23)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

North Fort M  9256 Marcus, Jahri _______1
Mariner HS  9186 Butz, Elijah _______2
Island Coast 10182 Howitt, Cameron _______3
Fort Myers H 11178 Jean, Josias _______4
Riverdale HS 10192 Payne, Antaeveon _______5
Port Charlot 12188 Maddock, Tj _______6
Charlotte HS  9248 Fulton, Jason _______7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 3A V
Ida S. Baker  9251 Leyva, Eduardo _______1
Charlotte HS 11173 Mapp, Brandon _______2
Port Charlot 11187 Chase, Tariq _______3
South Fort M 11258 Leontes, Althiery _______4
Charlotte HS 11174 Noel, Elijah _______5
Lehigh HS 12184 Pierre, Wadley _______6
Fort Myers H 12176 Abarbanel, Ruan _______7
Riverdale HS  9191 Grant, Marshall _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Port Charlot  9189 Muse, Steven _______1
Fort Myers H 11177 Agostino, Marc _______2
Charlotte HS 11172 Hohne, Trevor _______3
Ida S. Baker 12180 Colon, Luis _______4
Fort Myers H 12179 St. Louis, Jeff _______5
Lehigh HS 11252 Ambroise, Ishmael _______6
Riverdale HS 11190 Grant, Chaz _______7
Mariner HS 11253 Rohrbach, Bryce _______8

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (34)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Riverdale HS 11219 St. Croix, Abigail _______1
North Fort M 10216 Walden, Makenzi _______2
Fort Myers H 1192 Tobler, Jesenia _______3
South Fort M 11143 Castor, Mirlege _______4
Port Charlot 10130 Tyler, DaTiki _______5
Lehigh HS 11206 Outten, Kendayzha _______6
Island Coast 11106 Gary, Jaelyne _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Island Coast 12108 Saint-Luc, Kensia _______1
Port Charlot 12218 Fultz, Sabrina _______2
South Fort M  9223 Williams, Kwantayvia _______3
Charlotte HS 1180 Donovan, Dana _______4
Cape Coral H 1171 Ladson, Keahjah _______5
Lehigh HS  9112 Ramos, Briana _______6
North Fort M 11122 Weaver, Brenda _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
South Fort M 10222 Willamceau, Ednar _______1
Cape Coral H 12194 Bailey, Cournirea _______2
Port Charlot 11127 Guerrier, Gerda _______3
Riverdale HS 12136 Mcguire, Caylee _______4
North Fort M  9215 Cohen, Michele _______5
Island Coast 11107 Loffman, kyra _______6
Mariner HS 10211 Gonzalez, Tatianna _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Island Coast  9105 Crosby, Kara _______1
North Fort M  9123 Wilson, Caeley _______2
Fort Myers H 11199 Tobler, Jayna _______3
Riverdale HS  9138 Staley, Symone _______4
Cape Coral H  9195 Mora, Gabrielle _______5
Lehigh HS 12207 Toombs, Artayvia _______6
Cypress Lake 10197 Salters, Meloni _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Riverdale HS 10220 Torres, Dayanne _______2
Ida S. Baker  9202 Fountain, Makiah _______3
Cape Coral H 1174 Sainteus, Tyanna _______4
South Fort M  9145 Mitchell, Khari _______5
Fort Myers H 11198 Riley, Nyiah _______6
Port Charlot 10128 Pritchett, Emma _______7

Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A Varsity (41)

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Mariner HS  9212 Chavez, Jorge _______1
Lehigh HS 12210 Newhouse, William _______2
North Fort M 11126 White, Zaquandre _______3
South Fort M 12147 Johnson, Willie _______4
Ida S. Baker 12103 Keller, Josh _______5
Cypress Lake 1187 Farrell, Ryan _______6
Island Coast  9205 Wood, Trevor _______7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
South Fort M  9224 French, Aaryn _______1
North Fort M 11125 Riggins, Herbert _______2
Lehigh HS 10208 Jacques-Louis, Shyhee _______3
Ida S. Baker 12104 Maxwell, Jannai _______4
Cape Coral H  977 Hernandez, Osbel _______5
Riverdale HS  9142 Paul, Taeshawn _______6
Charlotte HS  9196 Rexroad, Connor _______7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Ida S. Baker 12203 Joyce, Ryan _______1
Fort Myers H 1096 Louis, Wilson _______2
Island Coast 11109 Smith, Calvin _______3
North Fort M 12217 Johnson, Freddie _______4
Charlotte HS 1084 Warren, Savorion _______5
Port Charlot  9134 Jean-Louis, Marc _______6
Mariner HS 12214 Kuchman, Edward _______7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Mariner HS 11213 Klein, Scott _______1
Port Charlot 11131 Eckhoff, Madison _______2
Riverdale HS 12221 Malivert, Daniel _______3
South Fort M 11149 Wimbush, Antonio _______4
Charlotte HS 1283 Thomas, Stantley _______5
Fort Myers H 11201 Stobaugh, Ben _______6
Cape Coral H  976 Fruit, Ethan _______7
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Heat   5 of  6   Prelims...(Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash 3A Varsi
Cypress Lake 1188 Thomas, Isaiah _______1
Island Coast 11204 Lusk, Drew _______2
Port Charlot 11133 Harvey, Ernest _______3
Fort Myers H 1195 Guervil, Widchard _______4
Lehigh HS 12209 McAfee, Ceaph _______5
Ida S. Baker 10101 Blow, Jesse _______6
Cape Coral H 1075 Anderson, Rickey _______7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Port Charlot 11132 Francis, Jason _______2
Fort Myers H 10200 Dorelien, Voldrick _______3
North Fort M 12124 Anderson, J'Ravien _______4
Lehigh HS 11116 Stewart, Patson _______5
Cape Coral H 1178 Washington, Isaac _______6
Charlotte HS 11173 Mapp, Brandon _______7

Event  23   Girls 1600 Meter Run 3A Varsity (32)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ida S. Baker  928 Watson, Ashley _______1A
Mariner HS  941 Brown, Jordan _______1B
Riverdale HS 1158 Kelly, McKayla _______2A
Port Charlot  952 Ortiz, Zoe _______2B
South Fort M 1066 Julmeus, Kaelyn _______3A
Port Charlot  953 Ramos, Jocelyn _______3B
Cape Coral H 103 Moss, Allyson _______4A
Port Charlot 1250 Gerofsky, Delaney _______4B
Charlotte HS 128 Kanagy, Hope _______5A
Cape Coral H 101 Kohlmeier, Jackie _______5B
Port Charlot 1251 Gutierrez, Meleesa _______6A
Riverdale HS 1060 Martin, Angelina _______6B
Cape Coral H  92 Miskimins, Kelsey _______7A
Ida S. Baker  925 Finelli, Ali _______7B
Riverdale HS 1059 Leon, Leticia _______8A
Mariner HS 1242 Petracca, Emily _______8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 1061 Oliver, Chelsey _______1A
Ida S. Baker 1227 Hernandez, Keschel _______1B
Charlotte HS  97 Coogan, Isabella _______2A
Charlotte HS 1010 Smith, Brittney L. _______2B
Fort Myers H  919 MacKenzie, Caroline _______3A
Island Coast 1034 Snyder, Isibella _______3B
Fort Myers H 1117 Gear, Kristlin _______4A
Charlotte HS  99 Roughton, Alexa _______4B
North Fort M 1147 Easterly, Kayla _______5A
North Fort M  948 Zohler, Delanie _______5B
Fort Myers H  918 Kaminski, Kailyn _______6A
North Fort M  946 Easterly, Ashley _______6B
Cape Coral H  94 Young, Cheyenne _______7A
Ida S. Baker 1026 Gonzales, Ariana _______7B
Island Coast 1133 Pethers, Corey _______8A
Fort Myers H 1020 McDonald, Grace _______8B

Event  24   Boys 1600 Meter Run 3A Varsity (38)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lehigh HS  938 Garcia, Carlos _______1A
South Fort M 1069 Sanford, Andrew _______1B
Port Charlot 1157 Wilder, Hayden _______2A
South Fort M 1067 McCurry, Michael _______2B
Mariner HS  944 Roberts, Shannon _______2C
Fort Myers H  923 McHugh, Dylan _______3A
Lehigh HS 1037 Armendariz, Brandon _______3B
Cypress Lake 1216 Le, Timmy _______3C
Cypress Lake 1115 Higdon, Brandon _______4A
Port Charlot 1054 Brown, Thomas _______4B
Cape Coral H 125 Hamilton, Devon _______4C
Island Coast 1236 Ramos, Chris _______5A
South Fort M 1168 McGuire, Blake _______5B
Port Charlot 1056 Whisenant, Joey _______5C
North Fort M 1149 Zavalaga, Christian _______6A
Mariner HS 1143 Baranowski, Samuel _______6B
Port Charlot 1055 Orisakwe, Brad _______6C
Charlotte HS 1114 Spencer, Colby _______7A
Lehigh HS 1139 Ramirez, Oscar _______7B
Lehigh HS 1140 Rodriguez, Jose _______7C
Riverdale HS 1064 Ramos, Ruben _______8A
South Fort M 1170 Stratman, Stefan _______8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ida S. Baker 1030 Pace, Collin _______1A
Charlotte HS 1213 Heitman, Jonathan _______1B
Fort Myers H  922 Carpenter, Nick _______2A
Mariner HS 1145 Santana, Oscar _______2B
Charlotte HS 1211 Daniele, Christopher _______3A
Cape Coral H 106 Markovich, Bryan _______3B
Charlotte HS 1212 Dillon, Marshall _______4A
Island Coast 1135 Defoor, Mateo _______4B
Fort Myers H 1121 Babatz, Evan _______5A
Ida S. Baker 1232 Trujillo, Jacob _______5B
Ida S. Baker  931 Ringer, Ryan _______6A
Riverdale HS 1263 Macon, Austin _______6B
Riverdale HS 1165 Roussel, Zachary _______7A
Ida S. Baker 1029 Fernandez, George _______7B
Fort Myers H 1124 Padilla, Luis _______8A
Riverdale HS 1162 Elver, Justin _______8B
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Event  21   Girls 800 Meter Run 3A Varsity (31)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cape Coral H 10325 Trujillo, Juliana _______1A
Cape Coral H 10322 Aubuchon, Madison _______1B
Port Charlot  9358 Quinones, Amy _______2A
Cape Coral H 10323 Julot, Sharleen _______2B
Charlotte HS 11329 Ressel, Natalie _______3A
Mariner HS  941 Brown, Jordan _______3B
Charlotte HS  9330 Rodetsky, Sydney _______4A
Mariner HS 10293 Lane, McKenzie _______4B
Charlotte HS 11327 Carlton, Avery _______5A
Ida S. Baker  9282 Notto, Ava _______5B
Ida S. Baker 12341 Ortiz, Kaileen _______6A
Ida S. Baker 10342 Spurgen, Sonjia _______6B
Port Charlot 12357 Lechien, Tristian _______7A
Mariner HS 1242 Petracca, Emily _______7B
Riverdale HS 10220 Torres, Dayanne _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Island Coast 12344 Foster, Montana _______1A
Ida S. Baker 1026 Gonzales, Ariana _______1B
Riverdale HS 11364 Lovett, Marissa _______2A
Riverdale HS 1061 Oliver, Chelsey _______2B
Port Charlot 11356 Goucher, Alden _______3A
Cape Coral H 11324 Kohlmeier, Abby _______3B
Fort Myers H 1117 Gear, Kristlin _______4A
Island Coast 1133 Pethers, Corey _______4B
Fort Myers H 12337 Paul, Grace _______5A
Fort Myers H 10335 Kurland, Fiona _______5B
South Fort M 12315 Collins, Kelsey _______6A
Island Coast 1034 Snyder, Isibella _______6B
Fort Myers H 11336 Oakes-Lottridge, Sidn _______7A
Charlotte HS 10328 Kanagy, Katie _______7B
Port Charlot  9359 Reyes, Isabella _______8A
Riverdale HS 1158 Kelly, McKayla _______8B

Event  22   Boys 800 Meter Run 3A Varsity (38)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Port Charlot 10360 Baras, Carson _______1A
North Fort M 11353 Galyon, Aaron _______1B
Island Coast 11346 Martin, Bobby _______2A
Port Charlot 11362 Happel, Michael _______2B
Cypress Lake 10333 Higdon, Ethan _______2C
Riverdale HS 1162 Elver, Justin _______3A
Riverdale HS 1064 Ramos, Ruben _______3B
Cypress Lake  9334 Scurry, Jaylin _______3C
Charlotte HS 12332 Papa, Michael _______4A
North Fort M 1149 Zavalaga, Christian _______4B
Island Coast 11347 Perez, Joey _______4C
Lehigh HS 11351 Tomas-Cabrera, Yovan _______5A
North Fort M  9355 Zischkau, Max _______5B
South Fort M 1168 McGuire, Blake _______5C
Lehigh HS 11349 Avila, Iankel _______6A
Fort Myers H  9340 Windhurst, Jackson _______6B
Mariner HS 12295 Robinson-Lucero, Bria _______6C
Lehigh HS 11350 Reed, Erah'Zhae _______7A
Ida S. Baker  931 Ringer, Ryan _______7B
Cape Coral H 125 Hamilton, Devon _______7C
Cape Coral H  9326 Bush, Jonathan _______8A
North Fort M 11354 Lindsey, Jarrett _______8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ida S. Baker 1232 Trujillo, Jacob _______1A
Island Coast 10345 Lester, Samir _______1B
Charlotte HS 12331 Graham, Chauncey _______2A
Fort Myers H 11339 McHugh, Gareth _______2B
Cypress Lake 11272 Saintcyrin, Peterson _______3A
Port Charlot 11361 Bateau, Jean _______3B
Charlotte HS 1212 Dillon, Marshall _______4A
Riverdale HS 12365 Esckilsen, Dennis _______4B
Fort Myers H 1121 Babatz, Evan _______5A
Fort Myers H 12338 Fedec, Stephen _______5B
Charlotte HS 1211 Daniele, Christopher _______6A
Lehigh HS 10348 Auguste, Mark _______6B
Mariner HS 12352 Guevara, DeVontay _______7A
Port Charlot  9363 Perez, John _______7B
Ida S. Baker 11238 Harshman, Jonathan _______8A
Ida S. Baker 12343 Glenfield, Brandon _______8B
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Event  25   Girls 3200 Meter Run 3A Varsity (18)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cape Coral H  94 Young, Cheyenne _______1A
Riverdale HS 1060 Martin, Angelina _______1B
Fort Myers H 12232 Morrello, Taylor _______2A
Riverdale HS 1059 Leon, Leticia _______2B
Charlotte HS  97 Coogan, Isabella _______3A
Charlotte HS 1010 Smith, Brittney L. _______3B
Fort Myers H 1117 Gear, Kristlin _______4A
North Fort M  946 Easterly, Ashley _______4B
Cape Coral H 10226 Koenigs, Autum _______4C
North Fort M 1147 Easterly, Kayla _______5A
Riverdale HS 1061 Oliver, Chelsey _______5B
Mariner HS  9241 Ring, Andie _______5C
Fort Myers H 11231 Guttery, Shelby _______6A
Charlotte HS 128 Kanagy, Hope _______6B
Fort Myers H 11233 Winton, Amber _______7A
South Fort M 1066 Julmeus, Kaelyn _______7B
Charlotte HS  99 Roughton, Alexa _______8A
Cape Coral H 10225 Frink, Alicia _______8B

Event  26   Boys 3200 Meter Run 3A Varsity (27)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort Myers H 11234 Celebrado, Matthew _______1A
Riverdale HS 11247 Medina, Jose _______1B
South Fort M 1067 McCurry, Michael _______1C
Port Charlot 10243 Balseca, Michael _______2A
Ida S. Baker 12239 Salinas, Steve _______2B
Charlotte HS 1114 Spencer, Colby _______2C
Fort Myers H 11235 Hordinski, Sam _______3A
Cape Coral H  9227 Bauer, Brice _______3B
Mariner HS 1145 Santana, Oscar _______3C
South Fort M 1170 Stratman, Stefan _______3D
Charlotte HS 1212 Dillon, Marshall _______4A
Mariner HS 11242 Gonzalez, Darickson _______4B
Ida S. Baker 1232 Trujillo, Jacob _______4C
South Fort M 1069 Sanford, Andrew _______4D
Fort Myers H 11236 Kennedy, Josh _______5A
Ida S. Baker 11238 Harshman, Jonathan _______5B
Charlotte HS 10229 McClary, Troi Kari _______5C
Cypress Lake 12230 Barksdale, Robert _______5D
Ida S. Baker 1030 Pace, Collin _______6A
Charlotte HS 1213 Heitman, Jonathan _______6B
Port Charlot 11245 Trombley, Steven _______6C
Riverdale HS 1165 Roussel, Zachary _______7A
Port Charlot  9244 Catron, Zac _______7B
Cape Coral H  9228 Oben, Evan _______7C
Fort Myers H 11237 Seech, Evan _______8A
Port Charlot 10246 Weitzel, Kaden _______8B
Lehigh HS  9240 Mayorga, Francisco _______8C

Event  15   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (9)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
Clerk must check the 4 athletes competing

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Cape Coral H _______4
Mariner HS _______5
1) 41 Brown, Jordan 9 2) 211 Gonzalez, Tatianna 10
3) 293 Lane, McKenzie 10 4) 117 Stam, Aubin 12
5) 488 Torres, Jayda 12 6) 294 Velazquez-Ridley, Celia 
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  15   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 3A
Ida S. Baker _______1
1) 98 Montoya, Marcela 12 2) 28 Watson, Ashley 9
3) 202 Fountain, Makiah 9 4) 100 Sherman, Taylor 11
5) 281 Francisco, Giovana 9
Fort Myers H _______2
1) 155 Cox, Lindsey 12 2) 273 Dean, Rachael 10
3) 276 Hackett, Leeanne 9 4) 335 Kurland, Fiona 10
5) 274 Gear, Lillian 9
South Fort M _______3
1) 315 Collins, Kelsey 12 2) 445 Day, I'Keriah 11
3) 257 Jocelyn, Tricht 12 4) 316 McMiller, Myke'lah 10
5) 317 Nance, K'Hyana 11 6) 171 Sibert, Sharrell 11
Island Coast _______4
1) 287 Church, Shania 9 2) 344 Foster, Montana 12
3) 288 Jackson, Zharia 12 4) 289 Rankin, Alexandria 11
5) 34 Snyder, Isibella 10
Riverdale HS _______5
1) 309 Frison, Mahogany 9 2) 310 Hamm, Amanda 11
3) 311 Hansen, Alainee 12 4) 364 Lovett, Marissa 11
Port Charlot _______6
1) 218 Fultz, Sabrina 12 2) 359 Reyes, Isabella 9
3) 302 Chambers, Abigail 10 4) 356 Goucher, Alden 11
5) 303 Ellison, Nicael 9 6) 304 Fann, Jasmine 9
Charlotte HS _______7
1) 150 Augustin, Brittny 10 2) 79 Chavarria, Kaitlyn 9
3) 264 Streetman, Abby 9 4) 152 Underwood, Jaliyah 11

Event  16   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 3A Varsity (10)

Wednesday 4/20/2016 - 1:00 PM
Clerk must check the 4 athletes competing

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Riverdale HS _______4
Cypress Lake _______5
1) 270 Augustine, Winslot 10 2) 271 Odili, Greg 10
3) 272 Saintcyrin, Peterson 11 4) 87 Farrell, Ryan 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
North Fort M _______1
1) 124 Anderson, J'Ravien 12 2) 298 D'Amico, Devon 10
3) 300 Johnson, Michael 9 4) 301 Wilkins, Joseph 10
Lehigh HS _______2
Fort Myers H _______3
1) 178 Jean, Josias 11 2) 95 Guervil, Widchard 11
3) 278 Jenkins, Connor 12 4) 21 Babatz, Evan 11
5) 277 Bornelus, Bensley 11 6) 279 Marcelin, Marcus 12
Ida S. Baker _______4
1) 180 Colon, Luis 12 2) 460 Diggs, Jordan 12
3) 284 Lewis, Jordan 12 4) 104 Maxwell, Jannai 12
5) 286 Williams, Brennan 12 6) 283 Beaubrun, Kennice 9
South Fort M _______5
1) 193 Gouin, Darfnell 10 2) 147 Johnson, Willie 12
3) 258 Leontes, Althiery 11 4) 318 Moore, Shantrel 11
5) 320 Perkins, Antravius 11 6) 321 Simmons, Terrel 10
Charlotte HS _______6
1) 331 Graham, Chauncey 12 2) 82 Hicks, D'Andre 11
3) 268 Uebelacker, Justin 12 4) 84 Warren, Savorion 10
5) 175 Price, D'Vonte 11
Port Charlot _______7
1) 307 Edwards, Jayden 10 2) 306 Barone, Austin 12
3) 187 Chase, Tariq 11 4) 361 Bateau, Jean 11
Mariner HS _______8
1) 352 Guevara, DeVontay 12 2) 214 Kuchman, Edward 12
3) 491 Milan, Juan 10 4) 45 Santana, Oscar 11
5) 296 Singh, Alex 10 6) 120 Valcourt, Lorenzo 11
7) 212 Chavez, Jorge 9 8) 295 Robinson-Lucero, Brian 


